
Hospitality Ministers:

Saturday: Paul Martin Jeremy Cornett Harold Calderon

Sunday: Steve Marek Rockne Berg Tim Cobin

Gift Bearers Altar Servers Lector Extraordinary Ministers

Saturday - Oct 2 - 5:00 p.m. n/a n/a Henry Born Priest, Henry Born and Ron Mann ©

Sunday - Oct 3 - 8:30 a.m n/a n/a Chuck Smith Priest, Tim Cobin and Rose Numi  ©

Saturday - Oct 9 - 5:00 p.m. n/a n/a Richard Rottschalk Priest, Richard Rottschalk and Chris Kelley  ©

Sunday - Oct 10 - 8:30 a.m. n/a n/a Shonna Spencer Priest, Shonna Spencer and Marian Whitson ©

Saturday - Oct 16 - 5:00 p.m. n/a n/a Barbara Brock Priest, Barbara Brock and Lisa Mohr ©

Sunday - Oct 17 - 8:30 a.m. n/a n/a Cara Alongi Priest, Cara Alongi and Mary Beth Lane  ©

Saturday - Oct 23 - 5:00 p.m. n/a n/a Kathy Krisfaluzy Priest, Kathy Krisfaluzy and Kelly Paxton ©

Sunday - Oct 24 - 8:30 a.m. n/a n/a Allen Martin Priest, Allen Martin and Tony Kellerman ©

Saturday - Oct 30 - 5:00 p.m. n/a n/a Cyrilla Prusacki Priest, Cyrilla Prusacki and Donna Mann ©

Sunday - Oct 31 - 8:30 a.m. n/a n/a Vianey Sanchez Priest, Chris Kelley and Marge Born  ©

Lectors: Please come to the sacristy & check with Fr. to on any announcements, instructions, and who the mass intentions are for before mass.

Dates highlighted will have a second collection 

Servers: Please try to arrive at church at least 15 minutes prior to mass time so you have time to vest and light candles.
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